Crime and Activity Report

Offenses
Homicide
Rape
Robbery
Assault
Burglary
Larceny
Motor Vehicle Theft

Calls for Service

Police Reports

Traffic Accident Reports
Crime Prevention Checks
Field Interview Reports

Motorist Contacts

Violations:
Moving
Equipment
License
Investigative

Results:
Citations
Warnings
Custodial Arrest
No Action
Other

Ordinance Violation Warnings
Vehicles
Occupancy
Vegetation
Animals
Other

May 2025
May 2025
66

23

33

1613
173

21

36
19
13
14
11
11

27
25

S O O O

YTD
207

[

85
11
81
25

7206

626

83

240

83
32
136
13

155
67
15
20

136
132

—_— O N



