Crime and Activity Report May 2025

		May 2025	YTD
Offenses		66	207
Homicid	e	0	2
Rape		0	1
Robbery		0	2
Assault		23	85
Burglary		2	11
Larceny		33	81
Motor V	ehicle Theft	8	25
Calls for Service		1613	7206
Police Reports	,	173	626
Traffic Accident R	eports	21	83
Crime Prevention	Checks	0	0
Field Interview Re	ports	1	3
Motorist Contacts		36	240
Violation	is:		
	Moving	19	83
	Equipment	4	32
	License	13	136
	Investigative	2	13
Results:			
	Citations	14	155
	Warnings	11	67
	Custodial Arrest	4	15
	No Action	11	20
	Other	0	3
Ordinance Violatio	on Warnings	27	136
Vehicles		25	132
Occupano	у	0	1
Vegetatio	n	0	2
Animals		0	0
Other		0	1